Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

S1. N	No. – site bills registe	r	1.			D					
			10			Date - site bills Register		21-6-22			
Company Name:		CVe	Crescontia lab			Site:					
Nan	e of Contractor	+-	PUT LIA. SIL. GIV ONE						ONE		
		1	Myla Lalitha								
	re of work			owi		,	Δ Δ2/	00100	1		
Wor	k done	Fro	m Da	itc				Dain To Date		/ 2.2	
SI.	Villa/Flat/block no		Qty			-6-7				-6-22	
No.			Qıy	•	Rate	c	Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no	
1.	boox paint		4	80	7.	25	SFF	34	801	DIII no	
2.	Exame			36		25					
3.				36		LD_	Rfl	10	92/		
4.					-				 		
5.											
6.								+-			
7.								 			
8.								+			
9.		\rightarrow						+			
10.								+-/-			
11.	Т	otal:						457	2.00		
Billr	equired	□YI	ES P	NO.		GST I	oill requ		7 YES P	NO.	
Meas	urement &	IJ Re	quire	d		Measi	ırement	& L	±Enclose	d	
estim	ate sheet:		-			Not encl					
PO/V	VO no.				PO/WO date:						
Remarks:											
4											
Appro	Approved by Project Manager				ed by I	Design '	Team	Approv	Approved by M.D.		
Date:	216/2022		\dashv	Date:				Date:	, ==		
Sign:	101	1	\rightarrow	Sign:				Sign:			
	100										

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

21 JUN ZULL Such Subba Roddy

ESTIMA	TE SHEET		T				in part
Company		Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd	Approved	bv:	Subba Reddy		
Project:		GV One	Sign:		- and a reduy		
Work Des	scription:	Painting work	Work start date:		17.06.2022		
Contracto	or:	Myla Lalitha	work end date:		20.06.2022		
Prepared 1	By:	Md Mursalim Ansari	Date:		21.06.2022		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate as per circular	Amount	Item head Total
1	Labour Qrts	Door paint both side (Primer+ 1 Coat Enamel white paint)	480.00	Sft	7.25	3,480.00	
		Frame	336.00	Rft	3.25	1,092.00	
				To	tal Amount	4,572.00	

MEASUF	REMENT SHEET				minimal side was continued.		- Contract Contract Contract		
Company Name		Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd		Approved By		Subba Reddy		or the latest territories and the latest territo	,
Project:		GV One		Sign			Processing the state of a contract of the	OF DOMESTIC STORAGE STORAGE	
	escription:	Painting work		Work start date:		17.06.2022			
	of the contractor			work end date:		20.06.2022			
Prepared By		Md Mursalim Ansari		Date:		21.06.2022		ale families of the early angel steels	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	units	Item Total Head
1	Labour Orts	Door paint both side (Primer+ 1 Coat Enamel white paint)	-	2.00	5.00	(24x 2 side) 48	480.00	Sft	
		Frame	14.00	-	-	24	336.00	Rft	
	 					Total	816.00	Sft	

Bill for Labour Charges

Myla Lalitha 2-3-106 New indira nager secunderabad Hyderabad

Date: 21,06,2022

In favor of:

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

Door paint work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1,	Brief description of work done: Towards labour Qrts	
	door paint works at site.	Rs: 1,829/-
	Total Amount = Rs:4,572/-	
	Work done from date 17.06,2022 to date 20.06,2022	

Amount in words: One thousand eight hundred twenty nine Rupees only.

Sign:	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Myla Lalitha 2-3-106 New indira nager secunderabad Hyderabad

Date: 21.06.2022

In favor of:

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

Door paint work

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards labour Qrts door paint works at site. Total Amount = Rs:4,572/- Work done from date 17.06.2022 to date 20.06.2022	Rs: 1,829/-

Amount in words: One thousand eight hundred twenty nine Rupees only.

Sign:	
_	

Allowance for Consumables

Myla Lalitha 2-3-106 New indira nager secunderabad Hyderabad

Date: 21.06.2022

In favor of:

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

Door paint work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards labour Qrts	
	door paint works at site.	Rs: 915/-
	Total Amount = $Rs:4,572/-$	
	Work done from date 17.06.2022 to date 20.06.2022.	

Amount in words: Nine hundred fifteen Rupees only.